Position

Forensic Pathologist
Lieutenant

Deputy Coroner Investigator
Deputy Coroner Investigator
Deputy Coroner Investigator
Deputy Coroner Investigator

Admin Secretary |l

Other Positions Held County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner

Sheriff-Coroner

Total Wages

$213,756
$110,727
$89,336
$72,012
$64,773
$61,721
$35,483

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,013
$35,991
$19,217
$13,221
$12,983

$9,056
$11,756



