Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Forensic Pathologist		Shasta County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$213,756	\$30,013
Lieutenant		Shasta County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$110,727	\$35,991
Deputy Coroner Investigator		Shasta County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$89,336	\$19,217
Deputy Coroner Investigator		Shasta County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$72,012	\$13,221
Deputy Coroner Investigator		Shasta County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$64,773	\$12,983
Deputy Coroner Investigator		Shasta County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$61,721	\$9,056
Admin Secretary II		Shasta County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$35,483	\$11,756